1-��
1
S
erial D
evice S
erver S
olutions
Device Networking Solutions

Mass Installation in one second
Easy Troubleshooting
Ordering Information
NPort 5130-US: 1-port RS-422/485 Device Server, 110 VAC, US plug
NPort 5130-EU: 1-port RS-422/485 Device Server, 240 VAC, Euro plug
NPort 5130-UK: 1-port RS-422/485 Device Server, 240 VAC, UK plug
NPort 5130-JP: 1-port RS-422/485 Device Server, 100 VAC, US plug
NPort 5130-SAA: 1-port RS-422/485 Device Server, 240 VAC, Australia plug
NPort 5130-CN: 1-port RS-422/485 Device Server, 240 VAC, US plug
All items include
• 1 NPort 5130 serial device server
• Power Adaptor
Optional Accessories